
Travancore Devaswom Board 

        Works Department 

 

          Notice Inviting Short Quotations 
 

Notice No. TDB/ED/Qn-10/22-23   

   
On the behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board, Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, Chengannur invites sealed competitive quotations from 
registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board & Kerala Public Works Department for the proper completion of the following works.    

  

SL 
No. 

Quotation no. Name of work PAC 
Rs. 

EMD 
Rs. 

Value of 
Document 

Rs. 

Period of 
Completion 

1.  Q-46/22-23  Balabhadra Auditorium, Aluva attached to the Aluva Sree 
Krishnaswamy Devaswom in Paravoor group- Urgent 
repair and replacements of damaged electrical fittings-
Reg. 

1,95,759/- 4,900/- 500+12% GST 21 Days 

2. Q-47/22-23 Santhukadu Devaswom in Thrikkariyoor Group-Rewiring 
to the temple structure-Reg. 

2,41,084/- 6,100/- 500+12% GST 35 Days 

3. Q-48/22-23 Valliyanikadu Devaswom in Thrikkariyoor group - Urgent 
repair and replacement of the damaged electrical fittings 
to the temple structure and rewiring to the Stage and 
Pachakappura -Reg. 

3,02,253/- 7,600/- 650+12% GST 42 Days 

4. Q-49/22-23 Peruvaram Devaswom in Paravoor group -repair and 
replacements of damaged electrical fittings to the temple 
structure (Recast Estimate) 
 

1,65,748/- 4,200/- 500+12% GST On or before 
14/04/2023 



5. Q-50/22-23 Peruvaram Devaswom in Paravoor group providing 
closed circuit television (CCTV) system on hire basis in 
connection with festival in 1198 ME (15/04/2023 to 
25/04/2023) 

85,000/- 2,200/- 500+12% GST On or before 
14/04/2023 

 

6. Q-51/22-23 Harippadu Sree Subramaniyan Swamy Devaswom in 
Harippadu Group- Providing temporary light 
arrangements on hire basis in and around the temple 
premises in connection with Chithira Festival in 1198ME. 

1,86,321/- 4700/- 500+12% GST On or before 
14/04/2023 

 

7. Q-52/22-23 Vaipur Mahadevar Devaswom in Changanassery Group-
Certain urgent repair and replacements of damaged 
electrical fittings to the Temple structure, Sadyalayam, 
Nadapanthal and Devaswom office - Reg. 

1,99,126/- 5000/- 500+12% GST 21 Days 

   
Notice No. TDB/ED/Qn-10/22-23  

 

      Quotation Nos.   Q-46/22-23 to Q-52/22-23 (7 Nos.)   

  Sale of Quotation documents    5th   April 2023 till 1.00 PM   

Last Date of receipt of Quotation      5th   April 2023 till 3.00 PM   

Time and date of Opening of Quotation   5th April 2023 at 3.30 PM   

   

 Special Condition  

  

• PWD Contractors should register themselves as a contractor in TDB before the executing Agreement  

  

 

 



 Terms and conditions   

  

1. The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized / Scheduled Bank, pledged in favour of the Executive 
Engineer, Electrical Division Chengannur.  

2. If the last date of Quotation falls on a holiday, the Quotation will be received and opened in the next working day at the same time 
prescribed.   

3. All the other conditions of invitation of Quotation in TDB will be applicable to this Quotation also.   

4. More information will be available from the office of the under signed or from the section offices on all working days    during 

working hours.    

   

  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                Sd/-   

                                                                   Rajesh Mohan. V   

Chengannur                                     Executive Engineer Electrical   

31/03/2023                                                                              Travancore Devaswom Board   


